
MADRID 25 de noviembre de 2010

COLLADO VILLALBA

LISTADO DE TRAMOS

Código Tipo Nombre Dto. Sec. SSec. Nº Des. Let. Nº Has. Let. C.P. Man. Situación

189 CALLE RUPERTO CHAPI 1 9 1 1 28400 ALTA

118 CALLE MAESTRO LUNA 1 9 1 1 28400 ALTA

135 CALLE MODESTO ROMERO 1 9 1 15 28400 ALTA

121 CALLE MAESTRO ZUDAIRE 1 9 1 19 28400 ALTA

1786 CALLE TERMINO (EL) 1 9 1 21 28400 ALTA

1677 CALLE PUERTO DE NAVACERRADA 1 9 1 21 28400 ALTA

108 CALLE JOAQUIN TURINA 1 9 1 21 28400 ALTA

1784 CALLE SODIO 1 9 1 23 28400 ALTA

214 CALLE TOMILLAR 1 9 1 23 28400 ALTA

92 CALLE GERARDO MARTIN 1 9 1 25 28400 ALTA

116 CALLE MAESTRO ACEVEDO 1 9 1 25 28400 ALTA

1420 CALLE NEGRALES 1 9 1 25 28400 ALTA

1852 CALLE ABEDUL 1 9 1 27 28400 ALTA

119 CALLE MAESTRO JOAQUIN RODRIGO 1 9 1 27 28400 ALTA

1278 CALLE ENTREVIAS 1 9 1 27 28400 ALTA

1623 CALLE PUERTO DE COTOS 1 9 1 29 28400 ALTA

36 CALLE CENTRAL 1 9 1 31 28400 ALTA

117 CALLE MAESTRO GURIDI 1 9 1 31 28400 ALTA

1562 CALLE VEINTINUEVE DE OCTUBRE 1 9 1 31 28400 ALTA

1415 CALLE CASTILLA LA NUEVA 1 9 1 33 28400 ALTA

1536 CALLE MANUEL DE FALLA 1 9 1 33 28400 ALTA

1595 CALLE CAMINO DEL MOLINO 1 9 1 33 28400 ALTA

1413 CALLE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ MARIA 1 9 1 37 28400 ALTA

1277 CALLE BARTOLOME PEREZ CASAS 1 9 1 39 28400 ALTA

212 CALLE TOMAS BRETON 1 9 1 43 28400 ALTA

1416 CALLE JOSE MARIA USANDIZAGA 1 9 1 49 28400 ALTA

1657 CALLE HUSILLO 1 9 1 59 28400 ALTA

1722 CALLE DESTORNILLADOR 1 9 1 61 28400 ALTA

1780 CALLE SANTA EMILIA 1 9 1 73 28400 ALTA

1725 CALLE ESCOFINA 1 9 1 93 28400 ALTA

1690 CALLE AZUELA 1 9 1 97 28400 ALTA

1708 CALLE CALIBRE 1 9 1 109 28400 ALTA

1518 CALLE BURIL 1 9 1 121 28400 ALTA

1418 CALLE MARCELO MARTIN BRAVO 1 9 1 231 28400 ALTA

1751 CALLE JUNTERA 1 9 1 9999 28400 ALTA
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1302 URB FRESNOS DE VILLALBA (LOS) 1 9 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1647 CMNO VENTAS DEL ESCORIAL 1 9 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1678 CALLE PUERTO DE CANENCIA 1 9 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1746 CALLE MAESTRO CHUECA 1 9 1 9999 28400 ALTA

69 CALLE ENRIQUE ORTEGA 1 9 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1679 CALLE CUESTA 1 9 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1676 CALLE PUERTO DE GUADARRAMA 1 9 1 9999 28400 ALTA

36 CALLE CENTRAL 1 9 31 31 28400 ALTA

1453 CALLE PASEO DEL RIO GUADARRAMA 1 9 43 43 28400 ALTA

118 CALLE MAESTRO LUNA 1 9 2 4 28400 ALTA

121 CALLE MAESTRO ZUDAIRE 1 9 2 6 28400 ALTA

69 CALLE ENRIQUE ORTEGA 1 9 2 8 28400 ALTA

189 CALLE RUPERTO CHAPI 1 9 2 12 28400 ALTA

119 CALLE MAESTRO JOAQUIN RODRIGO 1 9 2 14 28400 ALTA

1786 CALLE TERMINO (EL) 1 9 2 22 28400 ALTA

1677 CALLE PUERTO DE NAVACERRADA 1 9 2 24 28400 ALTA

117 CALLE MAESTRO GURIDI 1 9 2 26 28400 ALTA

64 CALLE ELADIO ARANDA 1 9 2 26 28400 ALTA

1420 CALLE NEGRALES 1 9 2 28 28400 ALTA

108 CALLE JOAQUIN TURINA 1 9 2 28 28400 ALTA

1623 CALLE PUERTO DE COTOS 1 9 2 28 28400 ALTA

92 CALLE GERARDO MARTIN 1 9 2 28 28400 ALTA

1676 CALLE PUERTO DE GUADARRAMA 1 9 2 28 28400 ALTA

36 CALLE CENTRAL 1 9 2 28 28400 ALTA

1595 CALLE CAMINO DEL MOLINO 1 9 2 30 28400 ALTA

116 CALLE MAESTRO ACEVEDO 1 9 2 30 28400 ALTA

1278 CALLE ENTREVIAS 1 9 2 30 28400 ALTA

1852 CALLE ABEDUL 1 9 2 30 28400 ALTA

1784 CALLE SODIO 1 9 2 30 28400 ALTA

214 CALLE TOMILLAR 1 9 2 34 28400 ALTA

135 CALLE MODESTO ROMERO 1 9 2 36 28400 ALTA

1562 CALLE VEINTINUEVE DE OCTUBRE 1 9 2 36 28400 ALTA

1413 CALLE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ MARIA 1 9 2 42 28400 ALTA

1277 CALLE BARTOLOME PEREZ CASAS 1 9 2 42 28400 ALTA

1415 CALLE CASTILLA LA NUEVA 1 9 2 42 28400 ALTA
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1303 CALLE GABRIEL GARCIA MARQUEZ 1 9 2 48 28400 ALTA

1751 CALLE JUNTERA 1 9 2 48 28400 ALTA

1418 CALLE MARCELO MARTIN BRAVO 1 9 2 50 28400 ALTA

1536 CALLE MANUEL DE FALLA 1 9 2 56 28400 ALTA

1647 CMNO VENTAS DEL ESCORIAL 1 9 2 58 28400 ALTA

212 CALLE TOMAS BRETON 1 9 2 60 28400 ALTA

1416 CALLE JOSE MARIA USANDIZAGA 1 9 2 68 28400 ALTA

1780 CALLE SANTA EMILIA 1 9 2 72 28400 ALTA

1657 CALLE HUSILLO 1 9 2 88 28400 ALTA

1725 CALLE ESCOFINA 1 9 2 90 28400 ALTA

1690 CALLE AZUELA 1 9 2 96 28400 ALTA

1708 CALLE CALIBRE 1 9 2 104 28400 ALTA

1722 CALLE DESTORNILLADOR 1 9 2 108 28400 ALTA

1679 CALLE CUESTA 1 9 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1518 CALLE BURIL 1 9 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1678 CALLE PUERTO DE CANENCIA 1 9 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1302 URB FRESNOS DE VILLALBA (LOS) 1 9 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1746 CALLE MAESTRO CHUECA 1 9 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1725 CALLE ESCOFINA 1 9 S 28400 ALTA

214 CALLE TOMILLAR 1 9 S 28400 ALTA

1786 CALLE TERMINO (EL) 1 9 S 28400 ALTA

121 CALLE MAESTRO ZUDAIRE 1 9 S 28400 ALTA

1647 CMNO VENTAS DEL ESCORIAL 1 9 S 28400 ALTA

1536 CALLE MANUEL DE FALLA 1 9 S 28400 ALTA

108 CALLE JOAQUIN TURINA 1 9 S 28400 ALTA

1518 CALLE BURIL 1 9 S 28400 ALTA

1278 CALLE ENTREVIAS 1 9 S 28400 ALTA
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